
Part. Día Hora Mesa 1 1 2 3 4 5 PTS CLS

1-3 15 10:30 2 IGLESIAS, Ane 0-3 0-3 0-3 3-1

2-5 15 10:50 2 CTM COSTA AZAHAR 7,0,2,, 4,7,4,, 5,4,8,, 8,-2,9,9,

1-4 15 11:10 2 IGLESIAS, Jon 3-0 3-2 3-0

3-5 15 11:30 2 CTM COSTA AZAHAR 9,9,4,, 7,-3,9,-12,4 6,6,9,,

2-4 15 11:50 2 GORRITA, Ivan 0-3 3-0

1-5 15 12:10 2 CTM COSTA AZAHAR 5,9,7,, 9,4,9,,

2-3 15 12:30 2 MIRA DE ORDUÑA, Alejandro 3-0

4-5 15 12:50 2 CTM COSTA AZAHAR 5,4,5,,

1-2 15 13:10 2 MATEO, Javier

3-4 15 13:30 2 CTM COSTA AZAHAR
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1ª TOP PROVINCIAL   -  BENJAMÍN - ALEVÍN MIXTO  -  CASTELLÓN

GRUPO 1



Part. Día Hora Mesa 1 1 2 3 4 5 PTS CLS

1-3 15 10:30 3 BUZAEANU, Alexandru Nicholas 3-1 3-0 3-0 3-0

2-5 15 10:50 3 CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR -10,4,11,7, 8,7,8,, 4,5,5,, 2,4,6,,

1-4 15 11:10 3 MIRA DE ORDUÑA, Antonio 0-3 3-0 3-0

3-5 15 11:30 3 CTM COSTA AZAHAR 4,8,7,, 3,4,3,, 0,3,2,,

2-4 15 11:50 3 MONFORT, Carlos 3-0 3-0

1-5 15 12:10 3 CTM COSTA AZAHAR 3,4,5,, 2,1,5,,

2-3 15 12:30 3 FOLCH, Adria 3-1

4-5 15 12:50 3 CTM COSTA AZAHAR 7,7,-8,8,

1-2 15 13:10 3 MANSILLA, Gonzalo

3-4 15 13:30 3 CTM COSTA AZAHAR
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1ª TOP PROVINCIAL   -  INFANTIL MASCULINO  -  CASTELLÓN

GRUPO 1
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Part. Día Hora Mesa 1 2 3 4 PTS CLS

2-4 15 10:30 1 2389 GARCIA, Jorge 3-1 3-0 3-0

1-3 15 10:50 1 CTM COSTA AZAHAR 5,-8,2,4, 4,2,3,, 4,2,1,,

1-4 15 11:10 1 #N/A GARCIA, Cristian 3-0 3-0

2-3 15 11:30 1 CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 9,6,8,, 8,5,13,,

3-4 15 11:50 1 #N/A MESTRE, Gerard 1-3

1-2 15 12:10 1 CTM COSTA AZAHAR 8,-9,14,10,

#N/A MARTIN, Mauro

CTM COSTA AZAHAR
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GRUPO 1

1ª TOP PROVINCIAL   -  CADETE MASCULINO  -  CASTELLÓN
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PTO NOMBRE ABR CLUB PTOS

1º IGLESIAS, Jon CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 50

2º MIRA DE ORDUÑA, Alejandro CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 40

3º GORRITA, Ivan CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 32

4º IGLESIAS, Ane CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 25

5º MATEO, Javier CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 19

PTO NOMBRE ABR CLUB PTOS

1º BUZAEANU, Alexandru Nicholas SSO CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 50

2º MONFORT, Carlos CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 40

3º MIRA DE ORDUÑA, Antonio CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 32

4º FOLCH, Adria CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 25

5º MANSILLA, Gonzalo CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 19

PTO NOMBRE ABR CLUB PTOS

1º GARCIA, Jorge CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 50

2º GARCIA, Cristian SSO CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 42

3º MARTIN, Mauro CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 30

4º MESTRE, Gerard CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 25

INFANTIL MASCULINO

CADETE MASCULINO

1ER. TOP PROVINCIAL    -  CASTELLÓN DE LA PLANA  -    15 DE ENERO

CLASIFICACACIÓN JORNADA

BENJAMÍN - ALEVÍN MIXTA


